74      SYSTIMAX Solutions Ordering Guide CALA Region
19” EQUIPMENT RACKS
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
760082479 RK3-45A 2-post aluminum rack, 3” channel, 7 ft (12-24 tapped rails)
760082495 RK6-45A 2-post aluminum rack, 6” channel, 7 ft (12-24 tapped rails)
760082529 RK4P45-29A 4-post aluminum rack, 29”, 7 ft (12-24 tapped rails)
760082560 RK4P45-36A 4-post aluminum rack, 36”, 7 ft (12-24 tapped rails)
Cable Management
Equipment Racks and Filler Panels
FILLER PANELS
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
760162065 CPP-FPANEL-19-1U Filler Panel, 1U x 19 in., Solid, Black
760162073 CPP-FPANEL-19-2U Filler Panel, 2U x 19 in., Solid, Black
760162081 CPP-FPANEL-19-3U Filler Panel, 3U x 19 in., Solid, Black
75      SYSTIMAX Solutions Ordering Guide CALA Region
HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
760072942 HTK-19-SS-1U 1U 19” Single Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, black
760072959 HTK-19-SS-2U 2U 19” Single Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, black
760072967 HTK-19-SS-3U 3U 19” Single Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, black
760128843 HTK-19-DS-1U 1U 19” Double Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, black
760128850 HTK-19-DS-2U 2U 19” Double Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, black
760128868 HTK-19-DS-3U 3U 19” Double Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, black
760172908 HTK-19-SS-1U-SILVER 1U 19” Single Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, silver
760172916 HTK-19-SS-2U-SILVER 2U 19” Single Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, silver
760172924 HTK-19-SS-3U-SILVER 3U 19” Single Sided Horizontal Trough Kit, silver
760038240 HCM-19-SS-1U 1U 19” Patchcord Management
760038257 HCM-19-SS-2U 2U 19” Patchcord Management
760172882 HCM-19-SS-1U-SILVER 1U 19” Patchcord Management, silver
760172890 HCM-19-SS-2U-SILVER 2U 19” Patchcord Management, silver
CABLE MANAGERS
MATERIAL ID DESCRIPTION
2269081-1 1U High-Density Mini Front-Loading Cable Manager
2269081-2 2U High-Density Mini Front-Loading Cable Manager
Cable Management
Horizontal Cable Management
76      SYSTIMAX Solutions Ordering Guide CALA Region
Cable Management
Vertical Cable Management
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
760244779 VCM-DS-84-6B Double Sided 6 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244780 VCM-DS-84-8B Double Sided 8 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244781 VCM-DS-84-10B Double Sided 10 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244782 VCM-DS-84-12B Double Sided 12 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244791 VCM-SS-84-6B Single Sided 6 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244792 VCM-SS-84-8B Single Sided 8 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244793 VCM-SS-84-10B Single Sided 10 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244794 VCM-SS-84-12B Single Sided 12 X 84 VCM, black doors
760244775 VCM-DS-84-6 Double Sided 6 X 84 VCM, silver doors
760244776 VCM-DS-84-8 Double Sided 8 X 84 VCM, silver doors
760244777 VCM-DS-84-10 Double Sided 10 X 84 VCM, silver doors
760244778 VCM-DS-84-12 Double Sided 12 X 84 VCM, silver doors
760244787 VCM-SS-84-6 Single Sided 6 X 84 VCM, silver doors
760244788 VCM-SS-84-8 Single Sided 8 X 84 VCM, silver doors
760244789 VCM-SS-84-10 Single Sided 10 X 84 VCM, silver doors
760244790 VCM-SS-84-12 Single Sided 12 X 84 VCM, silver doors